
Date Time Opponent Location (Details)

Sat Jan 17 11 AM De La Salle Heap Field (Scrimmage)

Sat Jan 24 11 AM Lakeshore Lakeshore  (Scrimmage)

Sat Jan 31 6 PM Holy Cross Mike Miley (Umpire Scrimmage)

Thu Feb 12 6 PM Loranger Loranger

Fri Feb 13 4 PM Pope John Paul Pope John Paul

Sat Feb 14 12:30 PM Pearl River Central (MS) Pearl River High School

Mon Feb 16 2 PM John Curtis Mike Miley

Thu Feb 19 6:30 PM Hannan Heap Field

Fri Feb 20 6:30 PM Denham Springs Heap Field

Sat Feb 21 12:30 PM St. Amant Heap Field

Thu Feb 26 7 PM De La Salle TBD (Away)

Fri Feb 27 7 PM De La Salle Heap Field

Sat Feb 28 1 PM De La Salle Heap Field

Tue Mar 3 3:30 PM Destrehan Destrehan

Thu Mar 5 4 PM Rummel Mike Miley

Fri Mar 6 4 PM/6:30 PM Rummel Heap Field (DH)

Wed Mar 11 6:30 PM Fontainebleau Heap Field

Sat Mar 14 1 PM Hannan Hannan

Mon Mar 16 6:30 PM Brother Martin Kirsh-Rooney Stadium

Thu Mar 19 6:30 PM Hammond* Heap Field (SENIOR NIGHT)

Sat Mar 21 1:30 PM Hammond* Hammond

Tue Mar 24 6:30 PM Ponchatoula* Heap Field

Thu Mar 26 6:30 PM Ponchatoula* Ponchatoula

Sat Mar 28 1:30 PM St. Thomas Aquinas St. Thomas Aquinas

Tue Mar 31 6:30 PM Riverside Heap Field

Wed Apr 1 6:30 PM Mandeville* Mandeville

Mon Apr 6 6:30 PM Mandeville* Heap Field

Tue Apr 7 6:30 PM Covington* Covington

Thu Apr 9 6:30 PM Covington* Heap Field

Sat Apr 11 11 AM Lakeshore Heap Field

Mon Apr 13 5 PM Shaw Shaw
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